
GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4627 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

CANET Aron SPA 103 16 4 25 13 16 9 201
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 80 20 9 3 8 20 20 -2 23 23
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 75 8 13 11 25 - 13 53 28 5
VIETTI Celestino ITA 68 11 2 7 16 9 7 164 35 7
MASIA Jaume SPA 65 - 25 20 - 4 16 -5 38 3
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 51 0 16 10 0 - 25 -6 52 14
TOBA Kaito JPN 51 25 6 - 10 10 - -7 52 0
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 49 13 7 4 0 - - 258 54 2
MCPHEE John GBR 47 3 0 2 4 25 10 39 56 2
MIGNO Andrea ITA 40 2 5 16 6 11 - -10 63 7
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 37 1 10 13 - 13 - -11 66 3
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 36 - 8 6 0 - 11 1112 67 1
BINDER Darryn RSA 33 - 20 1 5 - 6 113 70 3
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 31 - 3 - 20 - 8 014 72 2
ARENAS Albert SPA 30 10 - - 11 5 4 -15 73 1
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 30 9 1 9 - 6 5 -16 73 0
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 30 6 0 - 9 7 2 617 73 0
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 27 4 - 8 2 - - 1318 76 3
OGURA Ai JPN 27 5 0 5 7 - - 1019 76 0
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 22 - 11 - 1 2 - 820 81 5
FENATI Romano ITA 16 7 0 - - - - 921 87 6
MASAKI Kazuki JPN 11 0 0 0 3 8 - 022 92 5
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 7 0 - - - - 0 723 96 4
TATAY Carlos SPA 4 - - - - - - 424 99 3
YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 4 0 0 0 - 3 1 -25 99 0
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1291 33 16 7 8 20 20 25LEOPARD RACING
1062 8 16 11 45 - 21 523 23SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1053 2 30 36 6 15 16 -24 1BESTER CAPITAL DUBAI
1044 11 10 13 16 9 18 2725 1SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1035 16 4 25 13 16 9 2026 1STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM

786 30 6 5 17 10 - 1051 25HONDA TEAM ASIA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 1541 25 16 13 25 25 25 25

KTM 1342 16 25 25 16 16 16 2020 20

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 3 - - 0 - - 3 -26 100 1
BOOTH-AMOS Tom GBR 2 0 0 - - 0 - 227 101 1
SALAC Filip CZE 1 0 0 0 - 1 0 -28 102 1
ONCU Can TUR 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 -29 103 1
SALIM Gerry INA 0 - - - - - 0 -30 103 0
PEREZ Vicente SPA 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 031 103 0
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 032 103 0
NEPA Stefano ITA 0 - - - 0 - - -33 103 0
VIU Aleix SPA 0 - 0 - - - - -34 103 0
KAWAKAMI Meikon BRA 0 - - - 0 - - -35 103 0
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697 3 11 2 5 27 10 1160 9PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
678 7 16 10 - - 25 962 2VNE SNIPERS
609 19 1 9 11 11 9 -69 7SAMA QATAR ANGEL NIETO TEAM
3710 1 10 13 - 13 - -92 23KÖMMERLING GRESINI MOTO3
3511 - 20 1 5 - 6 394 2CIP GREEN POWER
3112 6 - - 9 8 2 698 4REDOX PRUESTELGP
3013 4 - 8 2 - 3 1399 1ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
1514 - - - 3 11 1 -114 15BOE SKULL RIDER MUGEN RACE
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